
2022 Belvidere Varsity BOYS Invite TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/8/22

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 . Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM BLACK 1038 1123 1205 1007 1110 1068 6551 0

2 HARLEM ORANGE 1175 986 1069 1002 947 1072 6251 -300

3 HONONEGAH PURPLE 1003 1049 1194 952 1080 952 6230 -321

4 FREEPORT 984 1183 1021 918 974 995 6075 -476

5 AUBURN 1088 1004 1025 930 1027 860 5934 -617

6 SYCAMORE 999 985 928 867 1005 914 5698 -853

7 BELVIDERE PURPLE 942 952 919 1019 963 902 5697 -854

8 SOUTH ELGIN 1048 931 946 880 915 936 5656 -895

9 HUNTLEY 857 979 881 1044 945 922 5628 -923

10 DEKALB 1005 920 871 965 890 894 5545 -1006

11 WOODSTOCK 790 962 938 902 988 923 5503 -1048

12 OREGON 938 925 903 878 890 899 5433 -1118

13 JEFFERSON 1020 864 913 919 820 839 5375 -1176

14 BELVIDERE GOLD 802 945 805 850 791 735 4928 -1623

15 HONONEGAH GOLD 745 897 798 835 768 840 4883 -1668

16 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 614 713 727 703 595 728 4080 -2471

***Top 3***



2022 Belvidere Varsity BOYS Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/8/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 HARLEM BLACK Zander Carpenter 168 223 279 242 215 206 279

2 HONONEGAH PURPLE Charlie Hunt 194 266 278 205 222 236 278

2 HARLEM BLACK Jeremy Martinez 247 204 229 213 278 247 278

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Moe 200 202 275 144 181 181 275

5 JEFFERSON Kaleb Pippel 269 163 215 150 145 0 269

6 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Rossini 235 266 193 203 181 151 266

7 HARLEM ORANGE Braden Schuld 257 200 189 190 165 0 257

7 FREEPORT Bryce Shenberger * 202 257 191 187 185 0 257

9 FREEPORT Kam Raymond 256 237 191 219 214 192 256

9 WOODSTOCK Tyler Fink 171 256 227 190 164 209 256

9 JEFFERSON Joacob Thomas * 0 169 0 256 134 0 256

12 FREEPORT Ryan Boland * 0 255 237 158 0 195 255

13 AUBURN Payton Alexander 234 240 226 185 213 254 254

14 HARLEM ORANGE Eric Roberts 207 175 251 181 184 182 251

15 SOUTH ELGIN Drew Hernicz 248 147 150 157 198 178 248

15 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 207 248 146 165 156 147 248

15 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Moore 201 218 248 189 238 183 248

18 HARLEM BLACK Brayland Carpenter 204 235 247 180 202 202 247

18 HARLEM ORANGE Jerry Simmons 246 190 195 204 246 247 247

20 DEKALB Vojtech Cisar 246 172 176 203 185 174 246

20 OREGON Stylar Klapp * 164 246 161 159 0 0 246

20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Connor Mooney 225 168 193 221 246 160 246

20 HARLEM ORANGE Ben Smith 231 201 200 206 183 246 246

24 AUBURN Wayde August 245 194 203 171 196 145 245

24 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 225 201 205 204 245 112 245

24 BELVIDERE PURPLE Parker Morris 179 190 194 201 245 203 245

24 WOODSTOCK Brady Caldwell 192 194 154 180 245 191 245

28 HUNTLEY Joshua Waters 187 211 157 244 210 188 244

29 OREGON Isaac Kaltenbrun 223 211 243 179 190 211 243

30 HARLEM BLACK Justin Henrey 202 225 239 178 193 192 239

31 DEKALB Jacob Lindgren 224 226 214 238 180 234 238

32 SYCAMORE Tommy Reboletti 236 212 220 211 235 204 236

32 HARLEM BLACK Dake Titus 217 236 211 194 222 221 236

34 AUBURN Kadin Horton * 235 188 171 190 160 173 235

35 HARLEM ORANGE Devin Titus 234 220 234 221 169 201 234

35 BELVIDERE PURPLE Johnny Carter * 213 234 210 216 178 147 234

37 HONONEGAH GOLD Jordan Williams 139 201 229 197 159 172 229

37 WOODSTOCK Zach Cynowa 159 148 229 202 205 212 229

39 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras * 225 158 123 182 176 139 225

39 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 198 156 225 191 140 193 225

39 JEFFERSON Logan Marenelli 183 182 218 203 200 225 225

42 SOUTH ELGIN Evan DeGuzman 217 157 224 161 216 212 224

42 HUNTLEY Austin DeBello 187 184 165 224 190 205 224

44 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 222 210 159 163 147 170 222

44 HUNTLEY Nicholas Zummo 183 222 188 213 210 203 222

46 AUBURN Robert Smith 149 181 220 180 213 176 220

46 OREGON Brady Davis 157 0 0 0 0 220 220

48 FREEPORT Payton Woker 211 219 191 151 205 203 219

49 SYCAMORE Evan Borowicz 213 217 156 165 218 182 218

50 HONONEGAH GOLD Blake Derr 217 200 142 155 0 148 217

50 BELVIDERE GOLD Niko Myers 145 217 155 192 169 162 217

50 SYCAMORE Austin Broton 159 167 177 169 217 157 217

53 OREGON Brandon Rowe * 216 156 203 162 191 0 216

53 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon * 216 173 162 152 147 119 216

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2022 Belvidere Varsity BOYS Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/8/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

53 SYCAMORE Jaxon Lang 169 179 216 159 188 201 216

56 FREEPORT Logan Daniels 180 215 211 203 170 213 215

56 BELVIDERE PURPLE Wyatt Anderson * 210 201 204 215 170 174 215

58 BELVIDERE PURPLE Kyle Lund 190 0 0 197 169 213 213

59 OREGON Gavvin Surmo 0 0 165 192 167 212 212

60 DEKALB Aaron Lewis 167 205 200 173 187 190 205

60 SOUTH ELGIN Jordan Jones 150 205 154 168 180 202 205

62 JEFFERSON Oscar Luliano * 203 177 153 0 0 168 203

63 BELVIDERE PURPLE Chad Morgan 150 0 0 190 201 165 201

64 HONONEGAH PURPLE Christian Bauer 183 195 200 193 193 192 200

64 FREEPORT Joe Smith 0 0 0 0 200 192 200

66 JEFFERSON Wgam Davis * 149 0 165 158 194 197 197

67 WOODSTOCK William Reese 126 196 181 148 0 157 196

67 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar 0 0 0 0 0 196 196

69 HUNTLEY Austin Tenglin * 148 194 194 0 0 0 194

70 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 164 182 190 145 166 129 190

70 HUNTLEY Caleb Vergona 0 0 0 190 162 0 190

70 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Lawrence 135 165 132 162 157 190 190

73 WOODSTOCK Clark Shulfer 142 168 0 182 188 154 188

74 OREGON Codey Dunbar * 0 0 0 186 172 128 186

74 WOODSTOCK Brayden Brown 0 0 147 0 186 0 186

76 BELVIDERE PURPLE Nathan LaScola * 0 185 168 0 0 0 185

77 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Chase Kantorowicz (DeKalb) 110 148 156 152 113 184 184

78 HONONEGAH GOLD Jack Washko 0 182 115 0 164 157 182

78 BELVIDERE GOLD Derek Holmes 167 130 169 182 124 167 182

80 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Levi Grych (DeKalb) 119 136 180 113 127 154 180

80 HONONEGAH GOLD Anthony Kiely * 108 0 180 160 155 173 180

82 OREGON Bryan Immel 178 154 131 0 0 0 178

83 HUNTLEY Matthew Racila 0 0 177 0 0 170 177

83 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Jacob Wadsworth (Jefferson) 135 120 127 177 89 117 177

85 BELVIDERE GOLD Cru Lungstrom 119 168 145 166 176 130 176

86 HUNTLEY Hayes Porsche * 152 0 0 173 173 0 173

87 OREGON Roberto Hernandez * 0 158 0 0 170 128 170

88 DEKALB Payton Chesser 143 159 158 169 162 157 169

89 HUNTLEY Chase Porsche * 0 168 0 0 0 156 168

90 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Noah Rodriguez (Woodstock) 137 163 127 165 130 134 165

91 HONONEGAH GOLD Nicholas Bruno 146 149 0 161 133 0 161

92 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Seth Rowe (Woodstock) 113 146 137 96 136 139 146

93 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson * 0 142 143 0 0 0 143

94 FREEPORT Jerry Kubatzke * 135 0 0 0 0 0 135

95 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
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2022 Belvidere Varsity BOYS Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/8/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 HARLEM BLACK Jeremy Martinez 247 204 229 213 278 247 1418 236.33

2 HONONEGAH PURPLE Charlie Hunt 194 266 278 205 222 236 1401 233.50

3 AUBURN Payton Alexander 234 240 226 185 213 254 1352 225.33

4 HARLEM BLACK Zander Carpenter 168 223 279 242 215 206 1333 222.17

5 HARLEM ORANGE Jerry Simmons 246 190 195 204 246 247 1328 221.33

6 SYCAMORE Tommy Reboletti 236 212 220 211 235 204 1318 219.67

7 DEKALB Jacob Lindgren 224 226 214 238 180 234 1316 219.33

8 FREEPORT Kam Raymond 256 237 191 219 214 192 1309 218.17

9 HARLEM BLACK Dake Titus 217 236 211 194 222 221 1301 216.83

10 HARLEM ORANGE Devin Titus 234 220 234 221 169 201 1279 213.17

11 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Moore 201 218 248 189 238 183 1277 212.83

12 HARLEM BLACK Brayland Carpenter 204 235 247 180 202 202 1270 211.67

13 HARLEM ORANGE Ben Smith 231 201 200 206 183 246 1267 211.17

14 OREGON Isaac Kaltenbrun 223 211 243 179 190 211 1257 209.50

15 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Rossini 235 266 193 203 181 151 1229 204.83

15 HARLEM BLACK Justin Henrey 202 225 239 178 193 192 1229 204.83

17 HUNTLEY Nicholas Zummo 183 222 188 213 210 203 1219 203.17

18 WOODSTOCK Tyler Fink 171 256 227 190 164 209 1217 202.83

19 HONONEGAH PURPLE Connor Mooney 225 168 193 221 246 160 1213 202.17

20 BELVIDERE PURPLE Parker Morris 179 190 194 201 245 203 1212 202.00

21 JEFFERSON Logan Marenelli 183 182 218 203 200 225 1211 201.83

22 BELVIDERE PURPLE Johnny Carter * 213 234 210 216 178 147 1198 199.67

23 HUNTLEY Joshua Waters 187 211 157 244 210 188 1197 199.50

24 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 225 201 205 204 245 112 1192 198.67

24 FREEPORT Logan Daniels 180 215 211 203 170 213 1192 198.67

26 SOUTH ELGIN Evan DeGuzman 217 157 224 161 216 212 1187 197.83

27 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Moe 200 202 275 144 181 181 1183 197.17

28 HARLEM ORANGE Eric Roberts 207 175 251 181 184 182 1180 196.67

28 FREEPORT Payton Woker 211 219 191 151 205 203 1180 196.67

30 BELVIDERE PURPLE Wyatt Anderson * 210 201 204 215 170 174 1174 195.67

31 DEKALB Vojtech Cisar 246 172 176 203 185 174 1156 192.67

31 WOODSTOCK Brady Caldwell 192 194 154 180 245 191 1156 192.67

31 HONONEGAH PURPLE Christian Bauer 183 195 200 193 193 192 1156 192.67

34 HUNTLEY Austin DeBello 187 184 165 224 190 205 1155 192.50

34 WOODSTOCK Zach Cynowa 159 148 229 202 205 212 1155 192.50

36 AUBURN Wayde August 245 194 203 171 196 145 1154 192.33

37 SYCAMORE Evan Borowicz 213 217 156 165 218 182 1151 191.83

38 DEKALB Aaron Lewis 167 205 200 173 187 190 1122 187.00

39 AUBURN Robert Smith 149 181 220 180 213 176 1119 186.50

40 AUBURN Kadin Horton * 235 188 171 190 160 173 1117 186.17

41 SYCAMORE Jaxon Lang 169 179 216 159 188 201 1112 185.33

42 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 198 156 225 191 140 193 1103 183.83

43 HONONEGAH GOLD Jordan Williams 139 201 229 197 159 172 1097 182.83

44 SOUTH ELGIN Drew Hernicz 248 147 150 157 198 178 1078 179.67

45 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 222 210 159 163 147 170 1071 178.50

46 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 207 248 146 165 156 147 1069 178.17

47 SOUTH ELGIN Jordan Jones 150 205 154 168 180 202 1059 176.50

48 SYCAMORE Austin Broton 159 167 177 169 217 157 1046 174.33

49 BELVIDERE GOLD Niko Myers 145 217 155 192 169 162 1040 173.33

50 FREEPORT Bryce Shenberger * 202 257 191 187 185 0 1022 204.40

51 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras * 225 158 123 182 176 139 1003 167.17

52 HARLEM ORANGE Braden Schuld 257 200 189 190 165 0 1001 200.20

53 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 164 182 190 145 166 129 976 162.67

54 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon * 216 173 162 152 147 119 969 161.50

55 DEKALB Payton Chesser 143 159 158 169 162 157 948 158.00

56 JEFFERSON Kaleb Pippel 269 163 215 150 145 0 942 188.40

57 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Lawrence 135 165 132 162 157 190 941 156.83

58 BELVIDERE GOLD Derek Holmes 167 130 169 182 124 167 939 156.50

59 OREGON Brandon Rowe * 216 156 203 162 191 0 928 185.60

60 BELVIDERE GOLD Cru Lungstrom 119 168 145 166 176 130 904 150.67

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2022 Belvidere Varsity BOYS Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/8/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

61 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Chase Kantorowicz (DeKalb) 110 148 156 152 113 184 863 143.83

61 JEFFERSON Wgam Davis * 149 0 165 158 194 197 863 172.60

63 HONONEGAH GOLD Blake Derr 217 200 142 155 0 148 862 172.40

64 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Noah Rodriguez (Woodstock) 137 163 127 165 130 134 856 142.67

65 FREEPORT Ryan Boland * 0 255 237 158 0 195 845 211.25

66 WOODSTOCK Clark Shulfer 142 168 0 182 188 154 834 166.80

67 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Levi Grych (DeKalb) 119 136 180 113 127 154 829 138.17

68 WOODSTOCK William Reese 126 196 181 148 0 157 808 161.60

69 HONONEGAH GOLD Anthony Kiely * 108 0 180 160 155 173 776 155.20

70 BELVIDERE PURPLE Kyle Lund 190 0 0 197 169 213 769 192.25

71 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Seth Rowe (Woodstock) 113 146 137 96 136 139 767 127.83

72 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS Jacob Wadsworth (Jefferson) 135 120 127 177 89 117 765 127.50

73 OREGON Gavvin Surmo 0 0 165 192 167 212 736 184.00

74 OREGON Stylar Klapp * 164 246 161 159 0 0 730 182.50

75 BELVIDERE PURPLE Chad Morgan 150 0 0 190 201 165 706 176.50

76 JEFFERSON Oscar Luliano * 203 177 153 0 0 168 701 175.25

77 HONONEGAH GOLD Jack Washko 0 182 115 0 164 157 618 154.50

78 HONONEGAH GOLD Nicholas Bruno 146 149 0 161 133 0 589 147.25

79 JEFFERSON Joacob Thomas * 0 169 0 256 134 0 559 186.33

80 HUNTLEY Austin Tenglin * 148 194 194 0 0 0 536 178.67

81 HUNTLEY Hayes Porsche * 152 0 0 173 173 0 498 166.00

82 OREGON Codey Dunbar * 0 0 0 186 172 128 486 162.00

83 OREGON Bryan Immel 178 154 131 0 0 0 463 154.33

84 OREGON Roberto Hernandez * 0 158 0 0 170 128 456 152.00

85 FREEPORT Joe Smith 0 0 0 0 200 192 392 196.00

86 OREGON Brady Davis 157 0 0 0 0 220 377 188.50

87 BELVIDERE PURPLE Nathan LaScola * 0 185 168 0 0 0 353 176.50

88 HUNTLEY Caleb Vergona 0 0 0 190 162 0 352 176.00

89 HUNTLEY Matthew Racila 0 0 177 0 0 170 347 173.50

90 WOODSTOCK Brayden Brown 0 0 147 0 186 0 333 166.50

91 HUNTLEY Chase Porsche * 0 168 0 0 0 156 324 162.00

92 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson * 0 142 143 0 0 0 285 142.50

93 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar 0 0 0 0 0 196 196 196.00

94 FREEPORT Jerry Kubatzke * 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 135.00

95 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 130.00
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